Low Profile and Flex Mount E-Series Indexers
Features:
�CAMCO® MDE and HDE series
maintenance free mechanical and
servo-based indexers. Built for cost
sensitive applications
• �Flex-Mount housing to meet your
application’s height and width requirements

Camco MDE/HDE Series
Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:_agi@kiralytrading.hu
MDE600M Series Indexer How To Order
Figure 1: Gear Motor Mounting Position Figure 2: Sensor Mounting Position
Low Profile Performance Indexers
MDE600M  - A  - SW1  A  - A  - B  - 1  - DBase Model
Motion
Number
of Stops
A 2
B 3
C 4
D 6
E 8
F 12
Gear
Motor
Mount
(See Figure 1)
1 Side 1
2 Side 2
Gear Motor Description
ND1 NORD® 1.5 kW (2 hp)
ND2 NORD® 4.0 kW (5.4 hp)
SW1 SEW® 1.5 kW (2 hp)
SW2 SEW® 3 kW (4 hp)
Motor
Voltage
Description
A 400 VAC
B 460 VAC
C 575 VAC
Dwell
Sensor
(See figure 2)
0 No Sensor
A Bracket for M12 Sensor only
B PNP N/O w/Bracket Qty:1
C PNP N/O w/Bracket Qty:2
D NPN N/O w/Bracket Qty:1
E NPN N/O w/Bracket Qty:2
F PNP N/C w/Bracket Qty:1
G PNP N/C w/Bracket Qty:2
H NPN N/C w/Bracket Qty:1
I NPN N/C w/Bracket Qty:2
Gear Motor Brake Options*
Brake ND1 ND2 SW1 SW2
A AC 20 Nm AC 28 Nm AC 14 Nm AC 28 Nm
B AC 14 Nm AC 20 Nm AC 10 Nm AC 20 Nm
C DC 20 Nm DC 28 Nm DC 14 Nm DC 28 Nm
D DC 14 Nm DC 20 Nm DC 10 Nm DC 20 Nm
*�AC = Uses same AC voltage as Motor
(except 575 VAC requires 110 VAC for brake voltage )
DC = Uses 24 VDC signal logic
Gear Motor Ratios
Reducer
Ratio ND1 ND2 SW1 SW2
A 59.17 55.69 57.28 64.75
B 64.08 63.25 60.66 73.99
C 75.91 68.61 68.95 78.07
D 84.17 76.18 76.37 88.97
E 93.50 86.43 90.04 97.05
F 110.77 95.96
G 117.70 117.79
H 139.44 132.79
Side 1
Mounting Shown

IN-MHDE-3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
MDE600M Series Indexer
Precision Indexing | How To Order
Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:_agi@kiralytrading.hu
MDE600M Series Indexer Sizing Tables
Low Profile Performance Indexers
ND1
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
2.24 2.43 2.88 3.19 3.55 4.20 4.46 5.29
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 67 94 181 265 385 688 764 764
3 246 333 615 764 764 764 764 764
4 492 655 764 764 764 764 764 764
6 764 764 764 764 764 764 764 764
8 764 764 764 764 764 764 764 764
12 764 764 764 764 764 764 764 764
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E F G H
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  20 Nm
B or D  14 Nm
SW1
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
1.61 1.84 2.18 2.41 2.71
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 58 74 125 171 240
3 217 269 434 587 764
4 438 538 764 764 764
6 764 764 764 764 764
8 764 764 764 764 764
12 764 764 764 764 764
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  14 Nm
B or D  10 Nm
ND2
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
2.11 2.40 2.60 2.89 3.28 3.66 4.47 5.04
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 186 242 285 353 455 569 764 764
3 764 764 764 764 764 764 764 764
4 764 764 764 764 764 764 764 764
6 764 764 764 764 764 764 764 764
8 764 764 764 764 764 764 764 764
12 764 764 764 764 764 764 764 764
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E F G H
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  28  Nm
B or D  20 Nm
SW2
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
2.45 2.80 2.95 3.36 3.67
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 253 331 370 482 574
3 764 764 764 764 764
4 764 764 764 764 764
6 764 764 764 764 764
8 764 764 764 764 764
12 764 764 764 764 764
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E
*Maximum Mass (Axial Load) used for charts is  = 3182 kg
†All motion times in tables are based on rated motor speed at 50 Hz

IN-MHDE-7 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
MDE700M Series Indexer
Precision Indexing | How To Order
Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:_agi@kiralytrading.hu
Low Profile Performance Indexers
ND1
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
2.24 2.43 2.88 3.19 3.55 4.20 4.46 5.29
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 8 25 85 148 241 487 616 962
3 100 150 320 486 728 1351 1673 1758
4 292 414 820 1214 1758 1758 1758 1758
6 752 1048 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
8 1590 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
12 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
16 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E F G H
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  20 Nm
B or D  14 Nm
SW1
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
2.45 2.80 2.95 3.36 3.67
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 200 263 294 385 461
3 577 776 865 1127 1343
4 1372 1758 1758 1758 1758
6 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
8 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
12 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
16 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  28 Nm
B or D  20 Nm
ND2
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
2.11 2.40 2.60 2.89 3.28 3.66 4.47 5.04
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 146 191 226 281 365 457 684 871
3 436 566 667 825 1065 1330 1758 1758
4 1225 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
6 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
8 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
12 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
16 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E F G H
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  28  Nm
B or D  20 Nm
SW2
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
2.14 2.38 2.66 3.00 3.26
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 151 187 237 304 362
3 452 559 702 894 1061
4 1645 1758 1758 1758 1758
6 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
8 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
12 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
16 1758 1758 1758 1758 1758
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E

IN-MHDE-11 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
MDE900M Series Indexer
Precision Indexing | How To Order
Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:_agi@kiralytrading.hu
Low Profile Performance Indexers
ND1
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
2.11 2.40 2.60 2.89 3.28 3.66 4.47 5.04
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 116 210 256 323 425 538 817 1047
3 397 643 866 1258 1873 2346 3507 3886
4 1006 1583 2103 3008 3886 3886 3886 3886
6 2488 3878 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
8 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
12 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
16 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E F G H
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  28 Nm
B or D  20 Nm
SW1
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
2.18 2.42 2.71 3.05 3.32
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 167 210 271 353 424
3 725 980 1234 1573 1869
4 1742 2486 3599 3886 3886
6 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
8 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
12 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
16 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  40 Nm
B or D  28 Nm
ND2
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
2.07 2.37 2.74 3.34 3.88
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 104 198 287 443 609
3 366 611 1042 1950 2642
4 931 1509 2507 3886 3886
6 2316 3709 3886 3886 3886
8 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
12 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
16 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  40  Nm
B or D  28 Nm
SW2
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
1.55 1.78 2.10 2.32 2.62
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 78 108 163 207 272
3 418 553 783 965 1237
4 1522 2356 3428 3886 3886
6 3679 3886 3886 3886 3886
8 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
12 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
16 3886 3886 3886 3886 3886
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E

IN-MHDE-15 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
HDE1200M Series indexer
Precision Indexing | How To Order
Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:_agi@kiralytrading.hu
Flex Mount E-Series Indexers
ND1
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
1.36 1.50 1.69 2.06 2.35
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 63 112 234 424 533
3 411 602 996 1643 2054
4 986 1397 2213 3574 4472
6 2400 3341 5170 8259 10344
8 4808 6594 10015 15874 19934
12 11729 14112 18098 21145 21145
16 14275 17764 21145 21145 21145
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  150 Nm
B or D  85 Nm
SW1
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
1.55 1.78 2.10 2.32 2.62
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 33 118 328 442 579
3 378 699 1393 1798 2304
4 966 1660 3109 3973 5070
6 2432 4030 7297 9275 11813
8 5035 8095 14249 18041 21145
12 12910 20280 21145 21145 21145
16 20138 21145 21145 21145 21145
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  110 Nm
B or D  80 Nm
ND2
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
1.55 1.69 1.90 2.20 2.65
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 226 282 389 544 813
3 1341 1805 2698 3754 5447
4 2843 3620 4796 6589 9541
6 5860 7189 9450 12752 18439
8 9170 11241 14570 19650 21145
12 15133 17977 21145 21145 21145
16 19284 21145 21145 21145 21145
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E
Gear Motor
Brake Option
A or C  250  Nm
B or D  125 Nm
SW2
Gear Motor
Motion Time† [seconds]
2.14 2.49 2.74 3.09 3.40 3.77
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 530 723 891 1148 1405 1737
3 2441 4121 5676 7227 8775 10779
4 5155 8556 10402 13229 16051 19707
6 11691 16540 20097 21145 21145 21145
8 18814 21145 21145 21145 21145 21145
12 21145 21145 21145 21145 21145 21145
16 21145 21145 21145 21145 21145 21145
Reducer Ratio Options
A B C D E F

IN-MHDE-19 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
HDE1200S Series Servo
Precision Indexing | How To Order
Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:_agi@kiralytrading.hu
Flex Mount E-Series Servos
SW1
Planetary Reducer
Motion Time† [seconds]
4 5 6 7
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 3342 5240 7574 10332
3 5040 7892 11393 15530
ST1
Planetary Reducer
Motion Time† [seconds]
4 5 6 7
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
2 2034 3196 4630 6326
3 3077 4826 6978 9520
SW2
Planetary Reducer
Motion Time† [seconds]
4 5 6 7
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
4 4120 6456 9325 12715
6 6207 9716 14019 19104
8 8293 12976 18713 21145
12 12466 19496 21145 21145
16 16638 21145 21145 21145
ST2
Planetary Reducer
Motion Time† [seconds]
4 5 6 7
Stops Maximum Inertia* [Kgm2]
4 4120 6456 9325 12715
6 6207 9716 14019 19104
8 8293 12976 18713 21145
12 12466 19496 21145 21145
16 16638 21145 21145 21145
*Based on 32:1 indexer gear ratio.
†All motion times in tables are based on rated motor speed at 50 Hz.
IN-MHDE-20Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
HDE1200S Series Servo
Precision Indexing | Sizing Tables
Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:_agi@kiralytrading.hu
Flex Mount E-Series Servos
1253
5
6
2
3
.5
998.8
1
0
8
4
6
9
.1
5
4
6
.1
146.3
107.9
6 x  Ø17.50 THRU ALL
1
0